14                  14 

1                    2 

0                    3 

$0.00         $1,800.00 

0                  1 

WADSWORTH POLICE K9 ZORO   

K9 ACTIVITY 
In 2017, K9 Zoro and Handler Petit responded to a 

total of one hundred and thirty-six (136) incidents 

or traffic stops to conduct area searches and 

narcotics sniffs.  Contraband was found and 

confiscated on thirty-seven of the fifty-seven positive 

alerts from K9 Zoro. Ptl. Petit and K9 Zoro were 

able to find and seize Marijuana, Heroin,